

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 511/2004

INDORE CONSUMER FORUM (REGD.) . & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE THROUGH
SECRETARY HEALTH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vivek Sharma,Adv.
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr.M. T. George, AOR

Mr.B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr.Aditya Sharma,Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR

Ms.Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr.R. Sathish, AOR

Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr.D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr.Rajesh Srivastava, AOR

Mr.Vikas Mehta, AOR

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

M/s Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

.....2

Mr.Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

Mr.Raj Singh Rana, AOR

Mr.Abhisth Kumar, AOR

Mr.Rituraj Biswa,Adv.

Mr.Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, AOR

Mr.V. G. Pragasam, AOR

Mr.Sibo Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr.Ashutosh Kr.Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr.Naresh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr.D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr.Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr.Anil Shrivastav, AOR

M/s Corporate Law Group, AOR

Mr.Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

Ms.Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms.Akanksha Choudhary,Adv.

Ms.Uttara Babbar, AOR

Mr.M.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr.Chanchal Kr.Ganguli,Adv.

Ms.Narmada,Adv.

Mr.Debojit Borkakati,Adv.

Mr.M.Bala Shivudu,Adv.

Mr.K.V.Jagdishvaran,Adv.

Ms.G.Indira,Adv.

Mr.R.R.Rajesh,Adv.

Mr.B.V.Balramdas,Adv.

.....3

Mr.Edward Belho,Adv.
Mr/Ms.K.Enatoli Sema,Adv.

Mr.Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr.E.C.Vidyasagar,Adv.

Mr.Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr.G.S.Makker,Adv.

Mr.G.Prakash,Adv.
Mr.Jishnu M.L.,Adv.

Mr.Prashant Mathur,Adv.
Mr.Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Now, being complete matter, list the same before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB